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Wisconsin Bureau Of Apprenticeship Standards

*Current year is YTD data as of Run Date: 09/20/2016
Run Date: 09/20/2016

Sponsored Trade Group(s): Construction

Year
Active

Apprentices
Active

Employers
2006 367 110
2007 463 122
2008 461 119
2009 446 117
2010 422 115
2011 375 102
2012 349 97
2013 344 94
2014 403 100
2015 445 106
2016 529 109

1/1


	COM-02 Historical

